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Main Menu

Soup of the Day VG

Served with half a baguette.

Nachos VG

Topped with salsa, sour cream and guacamole
Add chilli or pulled pork for £2.50

Chicken Wings

Served with a salad garnish and sweet chilli and bbq dips
Homemade Beer Battered Chicken Strippers £7.50

Served with dips

Starters

£6.50

£10.00 Ib £8.00

£6.95

Old Favourites

Chef’s Pie of The Day VG £13.50
Topped with a puff pastry lid and served with a choice of potatoes
and fresh peas

Chef’s Curry of the Day VG £13.50
Served with a choice of rice or chips, naan bread, poppadum, and
mango chutney

Chilli Con Carne VG £12.50
with rice and tortilla chips

Breaded Scampi £13.50 Ib£10.50
12 pieces of breaded scampi served with peas and chips

Sausages and Mash VG GF £12.50 Ib £8.95
Trio of sausages, on a bed of fluffy mash served with peas and
topped with gravy

Vegetable Lasagne VE £13.50
Homemade vegetable lasagne served with salad and garlic bread
Beer Battered Fish and Chips £14.50

White fish in our home beer batter, with chips, peas and tartare
sauce.

Beer Battered Tofish and Chips VG £14.50
Tofu in our home beer batter, with chips, peas and vegan tartar
sauce

DON'T FORGET THE SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR CARIBBEAN MENU

SUNDAY CARVERY SERVED FROM 12PM TO 4PM A CHOICE OF FOUR MEATS WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS

A REGULAR (CHOICE OF 2 MEATS) £10.50, & LARGE (ALL FOUR MEATS) £13.00, CHILDS OPTION (UNDER 12'S) £6.50.

VEGETARLAN OPTION £10.50 OR A VEGAN OPTION £11.00
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Main Menu

Burgers
Powderham Farm Plain burger
Powderham Farm Cheeseburger
Pulled Pork Burger
Chicken Breast Burger

Vegan Burger (please see specials board)

£13.50

All burgers are served in a toasted bun with
lettuce, tomato, onion, with chips coleslaw

and onion rings.

£13.00
£13.50
£13.00
£13.00

On the Grill

100z Rump steak £18.50
Cooked to your liking, served with, roasted tomato,
mushrooms, peas, onion rings and a choice of potatoes. Add
a pepper sauce for £2

100z Horseshoe gammon steak £13.95
Served with Fenton Farm egg or pineapple, roasted tomato,
mushrooms, peas, onion rings and a choice of potatoes

Hunter’s Chicken £13.50
Topped with bacon, BBQ sauce and cheese. Served with chips
and coleslaw

Cajun Chicken GF £13.50

Chicken Breast covered in Cajun Spices served with chips and
coleslaw

Sides
Chunky Chips
Cheesy chips
Onion Rings (x10)
Side Salad
Coleslaw
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
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