



Starters		
Soup of the Day VG	£6.50	
Served with half a baguette.		
Nachos VG £1	10.00 lb £8.00	
Topped with salsa, sour cream and guacamole		
Add chilli or pulled pork for £2.50		
Chicken Wings	£6.95	
Served with a salad garnish and sweet chilli and bbq dips		
Homemade Beer Battered Chicken Strippers	£7.50	
Served with dips		

Old Favourites

Chef's Pie of The Day VG	£13.50	
Topped with a puff pastry lid and served with a choice of potatoes		
and fresh peas		
Chef's Curry of the Day VG	£13.50	
Served with a choice of rice or chips, naan bread, poppadum, and		
mango chutney		
Chilli Con Carne VG	£12.50	
with rice and tortilla chips		
Breaded Scampi	£13.50 lb£10.50	
12 pieces of breaded scampi served with peas and chips		
Sausages and Mash VG GF	£12.50 lb £8.95	
Trio of sausages, on a bed of fluffy mash served with peas and		
topped with gravy		
Vegetable Lasagne VE	£13.50	
Homemade vegetable lasagne served with salad and garlic bread		
Beer Battered Fish and Chips	£14.50	
White fish in our home beer batter, with chips, peas and tartare		
sauce.		
Beer Battered Tofish and Chips VG	£14.50	
Tofu in our home beer batter, with chips, peas and vegan tartar		
sauce		

DON'T FORGET THE SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR CARIBBEAN MENU

SUNDAY CARVERY SERVED FROM 12PM TO 4PM & CHOICE OF FOUR MEATS WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS

A REGULAR (CHOICE OF 2 MEATS) £10.50, A LARGE (ALL FOUR MEATS) £13.00, CHILDS OPTION (UNDER 12'S) £6.50.

VEGETARIAN OPTION £10.50 OR A VEGAN OPTION £11.00

WWW.THEFARMERSUNION.CO.UK 01392279955 16-18 QUEENS TERRACE, EXETER, EX44HR.



<u>Main Menu</u>

Burgers

Powderham Farm Plain burger	£13.00	
Powderham Farm Cheeseburger	£13.50	
Pulled Pork Burger	£13.00	
Chicken Breast Burger	£13.00	
Vegan Burger (please see specials board)		
£ 13.50		
All burgers are served in a toasted bun with		
lettuce, tomato, onion, with chips coleslaw		
and onion rings.		

On the Grill

£18.50		
mushrooms, peas, onion rings and a choice of potatoes. Add		
£13.95		
Served with Fenton Farm egg or pineapple, roasted tomato,		
oes		
£13.50		
Topped with bacon, BBQ sauce and cheese. Served with chips		
£13.50		
Chicken Breast covered in Cajun Spices served with chips and		

Sides		
Chunky Chips	£3.50	
Cheesy chips	£4.00	
Onion Rings (x10)	£4.00	
Side Salad	£4.00	
Coleslaw	£3.00	
Garlic Bread	£3.50	
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.00	

DON'T FORGET THE SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR CARIBBEAN MENU

SUNDAY CARVERY SERVED FROM 12PM TO 4PM & CHOICE OF FOUR MEATS WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS

A REGULAR (CHOICE OF 2 MEATS) £10.50, A LARGE (ALL FOUR MEATS) £13.00, CHILDS OPTION (UNDER 12'S) £6.50.

VEGETARIAN OPTION £10.50 OR A VEGAN OPTION £11.00

WWW.THEFARMERSUNION.CO.UK 01392279955 16-18 QUEENS TERRACE, EXETER, EX44HR.